Electronic Components
Engineering Kit
LA-FLM-ENG-KIT-22
Polypropylene Pulse/High Frequency Capacitors
Metallized Film
Polypropylene Pulse
/High Frequency Capacitors
Electronic Components
 Assembled by Waldom Electronics in the USA   LA-FLM-ENG-KIT-22
Corporate Headquarters
KEMET Corporation
2835 KEMET Way
Simpsonville, SC 29681
USA
Tel: 864.963.6300
Kit Part No. FLM-ENG-KIT-22 BILL OF MATERIALS
Description:Part No: Qty: Bin Loc:
R71VF3100AA30K 3 1 Film, 0.1 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, PFC Applications, 520 VDC, Lead Spacing=10 mm
R71MI4100AA30K 3 2 Film, 1.0 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, PFC Applications, 400 VDC, Lead Spacing=15 mm
R71PN4100AA30K 3 3 Film, 1.0 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, PFC Applications, 630 VDC, Lead Spacing=22.5 mm
R73QI1470SE30K 3 4 Film, 0.0047 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, Pulse Applications, 1000 VDC, Lead Spacing=15 mm
R73TN2100SE00J 3 5 Film, 0.01 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, Pulse Applications, 1600 VDC, Lead Spacing=22.5 mm
R745F1220AA00J 3 6 Film, 0.0022 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, AC Applications, 500 VAC, Lead Spacing=10 mm
R747I1470AA00J 3 7 Film, 0.0047 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, AC Applications, 700 VAC, Lead Spacing=15 mm
R747N2220AA00J 3 8 Film, 0.022 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, AC Applications, 700 VAC, Lead Spacing=22.5 mm
R75PD1680DQ40J 3 9 Film, 0.0068 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 630 VDC, Lead Spacing=7.5 mm
R75MF2220AA30K 3 10 Film, 0.022 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 400 VDC, Lead Spacing=10 mm
R75GI4100AA00K 3 11 Film, 1.0 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 160 VDC, Lead Spacing=15 mm
R75MR4220AA40K 3 12 Film, 2.2 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 400 VDC, Lead Spacing=27.5 mm
R75QD1820AA30J 3 13 Film, 0.0082 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 1000 VDC, Lead Spacing=7.5 mm
R75QN3220AA00K 3 14 Film, 0.22 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 1000 VDC, Lead Spacing=22.5 mm
R75PW4470JE30K 2 15 Film, 4.7 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 630 VDC, Lead Spacing=37.5 mm
R76PD1220SE00K 3 16 Film, 0.0012 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, Pulse Applications, 630 VDC, Lead Spacing=7.5 mm
R76QD0470SE00K 3 17 Film, 470 pF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, Pulse Applications, 1000 VDC, Lead Spacing=7.5 mm
R76QF1100SE00J 3 18 Film, 0.001 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, Pulse Applications, 1000 VDC, Lead Spacing=10 mm
R76UI1100SE30J 3 19 Film, 0.001 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, Pulse Applications, 2000 VDC, Lead Spacing=15 mm
R76UR3100SE30K 3 20 Film, 0.1 µF, ±10% Tol, -55/+105°C, Pulse Applications, 2000 VDC, Lead Spacing=27.5 mm
R79IC2330AA45J 3 21 Film, 0.033 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 250 VDC, Lead Spacing=5 mm
R79MC2470CK40J 3 21 Film, 0.047 µF, ±5% Tol, -55/+105°C, General Purpose, 400 VDC, Lead Spacing=5 mm
KEMDTS-FLM-ENG-KIT-22 1 - Polypropylene Pulse /High Frequency Capacitors, Metallized Film Data Sheet
3 6 91 7 13
2 8 14
19
20
21
3 9 15
4 10 16
5 11 17
6 12 18
Bin Diagram
This edge to hinge